
Resultat Snöröken 2009-02-01 
 

Smith & Wesson 
 
 1 Christer Björnberg Falköping SSK 90 
 2 Sune Andersson Kumla SS 89 
 3 Roland Gustafsson ENSK 88 
 4 Peter Gustafsson ENSK 88 
 5 Lennart Dalsson ENSK 87 
 6 Tommy Johansson Lesjöfors PK 85 
 7 Rolf Alexandersson Åby SK 84 
 8 Ove Melin Hallsbergs PK 84 
 9 Bengt Skoglund Edsvalla SKF 81 
 10 Leif Sandberg Upplands Väsby PSK 77 
 11 Tony Klingberg Kumla SS 77 
 12 Jan-Eric Andersson Kumla SS 76 
 13 Anders Dahlberg Edsvalla SKF 74 
 14 Sven-Åke Björnberg Falköping SSK 66 
 15 Kenneth Johansson Kumla SS 66 
 16 Anders Möller Edsvalla SKF 0 
 17 Ebbe Weber Åby SK -10 
 
  Antal i klassen:  17 st 
 

Mariette 
 
 1 Christer Björnberg Falköping SSK 96 
 2 Peter Gustafsson ENSK 94 
 3 Sune Andersson Kumla SS 93 
 4 Ove Melin Hallsbergs PK 93 
 5 Roland Gustafsson ENSK 89 
 6 Mikael Lauth Smedsbo PK 89 
 7 Rolf Alexandersson Åby SK 87 
 8 Tony Klingberg Kumla SS 86 
 9 Anders Dahlberg Edsvalla SKF 83 
 10 Bengt Skoglund Edsvalla SKF 79 
 11 Ebbe Weber Åby SK 77 
 12 Christer Andersson Kumla SS 76 
 13 Urban Johansson Töreboda PSK 76 
 14 Kai Lidström ENSK 76 
 15 Lennart Dalson ENSK 76 
 16 Jan-Erik Andersson Kumla SS 74 
 17 Kenneth Johansson Kumla SS 74 
 18 Tommy Johansson Lesjöfors PK 73 
 19 Dag Pettersson Töreboda PSK 72 
 20 Leif Sandberg Upplands Väsby PSK 71 
 21 Sven-Åke Björnberg Falköping SSK 69 
 22 Kenneth Karlsson KPSK 66 
 23 Mikael Granath Kumla SS 61 
 24 Rutger Hannfors ENSK 61 



 25 Cattha Evensen Kumla SS 49 
 26 Jonas Hellström Kumla SS 48 
 27 Håkan Karlsson Kumla SS 2 
 28 Anders Möller Edsvalla SKF -10 
 29 Jim Eriksson Kumla SS -10 
      
  Antal i klassen: 29 st 
 

Küchenreuter 
 
 1 Christer Björnberg Falköping SSK 93 
 2 Peter Gustafsson ENSK 89 
 3 Mikael Lauth Smedsbo PK 89 
 4 Ove Melin Hallsbergs PK 87 
 5 Sune Andersson Kumla SS 87 
 6 Roland Gustafsson ENSK 86 
 7 Kai Lidström ENSK 84 
 8 Rolf Alexandersson Åby SK 81 
 9 Tony Klingberg Kumla SS 78 
 10 Håkan Larsson Kumla SS 77 
 11 Ebbe Weber Åby SK 72 
 12 Rutger Hannfors ENSK 64 
 13 Leif Sandberg Upplands Väsby PSK 64 
 14 Jonas Hellström Kumla SS 36 
 
  Antal i klassen: 14 st 
 
  Antal starter totalt: 60 st  


